— -+ HILIFE

Clear Creek High School @ League City, TX ® www.creekhilife.com

Advertising Rates

and Contract
2017-2018

Ad Rates:
2.5” x 57 (Business Card Size):
57 x 5™
7.97x 37
Half Page (6.11” x9.77):
Half Page in color:
Full Page:

Full Page in color:

$45
$60
$80
$100
$250
$175
$320
$50

*Online only:

There 15 a 10% discount if’ you advertise for a full
year and pay 1n full. Thank you for advertising with
The Hilafe!

Name of Business:

Phone Number:

Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code):

Email of advertiser:

Circle the 1ssue(s) you would wish to | Check below if...
advertise in.

The Ad was

Sept. Jan/Teb paid for in full.
Oct. March/ The advertiser
April would like a full
Nov./ complete copy
Dec May of the contract.

Where you can find us and where your ad will appear:

Our main website and your Twitter:
source for coverage on all (@CreekHilife

things Creek:
@) Facebook:
www.creekhilife.com f Creek HilLife

To see our print issues online: issuu.com/creekhilife

Would you like us to design the ad? (This will
require an extra fee of $10.)
mls

D Yes

Any special requests for the ad?

Comments, questions or concern:
Clear Creek High School: 2305 East Main Street, League City, TX
Email our advisor: wjameson@ccisd.net

Phone: 281-284-1700 Fax:281-332-9079

*The above party agrees to purchase the ad size and quantity indicated during
the current school year. The HiLife agrees to provide invoices as proof of the
publication and tear sheet for all printed ads. This is a legal and binding contract.

Name of student selling ad:

Printed name of advertiser:

Signature of advertiser*®:

Date signed:




