

Advertising Rates and Contract

2017-2018

Ad Kates:		Name of Business:
2.5" x 5" (Business Card Size):	\$45	
5" x 5":	\$60	
7.5" x 5":	\$80	Dl N l
Half Page (6.11" x 9.7"):	\$100	Phone Number:
Half Page in color:	\$250	
Full Page:	\$175	Address (Street, City, State, Zip Code):
Full Page in color:	\$320	
*Online only:	\$50	
There is a 10% discount if you advertise for a full year and pay in full. Thank you for advertising with The HiLife!		Email of advertiser:
Circle the issue(s) you would wish to advertise in.	Check below if	Would you like us to design the ad? (This will
Sept. Jan/Feb	The Ad was paid for in full.	require an extra fee of \$10.) Yes No
Oct. March/ April	The advertiser would like a full	Any special requests for the ad?
Nov./	complete copy	
Dec May	of the contract.	
Where you can find us and where your ad will appear: Our main website and your source for coverage on all Twitter: @CreekHilife		Name of student selling ad:
things Creek: www.creekhilife.com	Facebook: Creek HiLife	Printed name of advertiser:
To see our print issues online: issuu.com/creekhilife		Signature of advertiser*:
Comments, questions or concern: Clear Creek High School: 2305 East Main Street, League City, TX Email our advisor: wjameson@ccisd.net Phone: 281-284-1700 Fax:281-332-9079		
*The above party agrees to purchase the ad size and quantity indicated during the current school year. The HiLife agrees to provide invoices as proof of the publication and tear sheet for all printed ads. This is a legal and binding contract.		Date signed: